This is to certify that to the best of our knowledge and information M/s. 

/Shri............................................................. a customer of our bank having marginally noted address, 

are/is respectable and can be treated as good for any engagement up to a   limit   of ₹7,96,132/- 

(Rupees Seven Lakh Ninety-Six Thousand One Hundred Thirty-Two only).  

This certificate is issued without any guarantee or responsibility on the bank or any of its officers.     

Other particulars are given below for your perusal and record: 

Pro forma for Details of Principal Banker/other bankers